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MATERIALS
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Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

0020  Black 
0101  Eggshell 
0622  Star Gold 
0630  Buttercup 
0660  Vanilla 
0934  Fawn 
1252  Dark Tan 
1332  Harvest 
1334  Spice 
1362  Shrimp 
2333  Wine 
2521  Fuschia 
4152  Serenity 
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Isacord Thread Colors



Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 2. Yellow Detail .....................................................0630
n 3. Red Orange Detail ............................................ 1332
n 4. Vanilla Highlights ............................................ 0660
n 5. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 6. Maroon Detail ...................................................2333
n 7. Beige Highlights ................................................. 1362
n 8. Orange Detail .....................................................1334
n 9. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020

n 1. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 2. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 3. Maroon Detail ...................................................2333
n 4. Red Orange Detail ............................................ 1332
n 5. Orange Detail .....................................................1334
n 6. Beige Highlights ................................................. 1362
n 7. Yellow Detail .....................................................0630
n 8. Vanilla Highlights ............................................ 0660
n 9. Red Orange Detail ............................................ 1332
n 10. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 11. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 12. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521

51220-01  Flower Feather

51220-02  Flower Feather 2

161.3  X  102.1 mm

165.4  X  87.6 mm

6.35  X  4.02 in.

6.51  X  3.45 in.

24534 St.

21912 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS
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n 1. Skull Outlines .................................................. 0020
n 2. Cream Feather Shading .............................. 0660
n 3. Light Brown Feather Shading.....................0934
n 4. Tan Shading ......................................................... 1252
n 5. Red Orange Detail ............................................ 1332
n 6. Maroon Detail ...................................................2333
n 7. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 8. Yellow Detail .....................................................0630
n 9. Off White Detail ................................................0101
n 10. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 11. Feather Outlines ............................................ 0020

n 1. Gold Feathers .................................................. 0622
n 2. Orange Feathers ............................................... 1332
n 3. Red Orange Feathers ......................................1334
n 4. Blue Feathers .....................................................4152

51220-03  Feather Skull

51220-04  Feather Circle

208.5  X  186.4 mm

199.9  X  184.2 mm

8.21  X  7.34 in.

7.87  X  7.25 in.

39949 St.

31219 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Blue Word ............................................................4152
n 2. Black Words ..................................................... 0020
n 3. Tan Detail ............................................................. 1252
n 4. Yellow Detail .....................................................0630
n 5. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 6. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 7. Gold Detail ........................................................ 0622
n 8. Red Orange Detail ............................................ 1332
n 9. Light Brown Detail ..........................................0934
n 10. Black Outlines and Detail ........................... 0020
n 11. Off White Detail ................................................0101

n 1. Mountains ......................................................... 0020
n 2. Orange Letters ................................................... 1332
n 3. Fuchsia Letters .................................................. 2521
n 4. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152

51220-05  Follow Your Dreams

51220-06  Wild Soul

169.7  X  111.3 mm

144.3  X  114.8 mm

6.68  X  4.38 in.

5.68  X  4.52 in.

21169 St.

16684 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 2. Orange Detail .....................................................1334
n 3. Red Orange Detail ............................................ 1332
n 4. Gold Detail ........................................................ 0622
n 5. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152

n 1. Yellow Detail .....................................................0630
n 2. Orange Detail ..................................................... 1332
n 3. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 4. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 5. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 6. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020

51220-07  Swirl Feather

51220-08  Stay Strong Feather

169.2  X  64.8 mm

168.9  X  64.0 mm

6.66  X  2.55 in.

6.65  X  2.52 in.

14009 St.

14968 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Yellow Detail .....................................................0630
n 2. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 3. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 4. Orange Detail ..................................................... 1332
n 5. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020

n 1. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 2. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 3. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 4. Orange Detail ..................................................... 1332

51220-09  Ombre Flower

51220-10  Starts With A Dream

131.8  X  119.6 mm

169.2  X  92.5 mm

5.19  X  4.71 in.

6.66  X  3.64 in.

32179 St.

19165 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 2. Gold Detail ........................................................ 0622
n 3. Orange Detail ..................................................... 1332
n 4. Brown Detail .......................................................1334
n 5. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521

n 1. Tan Detail ............................................................. 1252
n 2. Yellow Detail .....................................................0630
n 3. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 4. Light Brown Detail ..........................................0934
n 5. Off White Detail ................................................0101
n 6. Red Orange Detail ............................................1334
n 7. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020

51220-11  Feather To Birds

51220-12  Three Feathers

166.4  X  114.0 mm

155.2  X  117.9 mm

6.55  X  4.49 in.

6.11  X  4.64 in.

3947 St.

28134 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Cream Feather Shading .............................. 0660
n 2. Light Brown Feather Shading.....................0934
n 3. Red Orange Feather Shading ....................... 1332
n 4. Fuchsia Feather Shading ................................ 2521
n 5. Yellow Bead.......................................................0630
n 6. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 7. Fuchsia Word ...................................................... 2521
n 8. Red Orange Words........................................... 1332

n 1. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521
n 2. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 3. Orange Detail ..................................................... 1332
n 4. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152

51220-13  Wild And Free

51220-14  Wings To Fly

169.2  X  101.3 mm

168.4  X  106.9 mm

6.66  X  3.99 in.

6.63  X  4.21 in.

13930 St.

9865 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 2. Orange Detail ..................................................... 1332
n 3. Blue Detail ...........................................................4152
n 4. Fuchsia Detail ..................................................... 2521

51220-15  Three Arrows

165.9  X  105.2 mm6.53  X  4.14 in. 10541 St.
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